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ovaL pLate Dispensers – mobiLe cabinet | STAINLESS STEEL

• Adjusting height level is easy and convenient. Simply detach and 
attach springs as needed with no tools required

• easy glide design is non-stick for smooth, accident-free operation
• All 4” swivel casters, 2 with brake, allow easy maneuverability. 
• All welded construction increases durability

• Stainless steel material is easy to clean and sanitize
• For heated models each dispenser features its own 

thermostatic control to manage and adjust temperature
• Dispensers have 25” (635) stacking height capacity
• model 991 and 992 have Adjust-A-Fit® diameter hand 

adjustment for flexibility in varying platter sizes

Freight class: 92.5
ships in: 7days or less!

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified.  Lake-Glide® Casters: 4" (102) - All swivel, 2 ea. w/brake. Heated models include 6' (1829) coiled cord with 5-15P NEMA plug.
Optional stainless steel Dish Covers available, see page 79.

_______________________________
eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

Model #991 Model #V5210

Non-Heated
Model

Case Wt
Lbs. (Kg)

Heated
Model

Case Weight
Lbs. (Kg)

Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3) Accommodates Platter Sizes

Overall Size

W L H

Adjust-a-Fit®

991 118 (53.5) 992 148 (67.1) 18.9 (.53) 8-3/4" x 9-3/4"  to 11-3/8" x 13-1/2" 19-1/2"
(495

35-1/8"
892

39-1/8"
994)

Regular

V5210 101 (45.8) V6210 128 (58.0) 24.6 (.68) 6-3/4" x 9-3/4" to 7-3/4" x 10-1/2" 18-1/2"
(470

32"
813

39-7/8"
1013)

V5211 103 (46.7) V6211 131 (59.4) 24.6 (.68) 8" x 10-3/4"  to 8-1/2" x 11-1/2" 18-1/2"
(470

32"
813

 39-7/8"
1013)

V5212 106 (48.0) V6212 133 (60.3) 24.6 (.68) 8-3/4" x 11-3/4"  to 9-1/4" x 12-1/2"  20-3/4"
(527

36-1/2"
927

39-7/8"
1013)

V5213 108 (49.0) V6213 135 (61.2) 24.6 (.68) 9-1/2" x 12-3/4"  to 10-1/4" x 13-1/2" 20-3/4"
(527

36-1/2"
927 

39-7/8"
1013)

V5214 111 (50.3) V6214 138 (62.6) 24.6 (.68) 9-3/4" x 13-3/4"  to 10-3/4" x 14-1/2" 22-3/4"
(578

40-1/2"
1028

39-7/8"
1013)

eLectricaL speciFications
900 w 7.5 a 120 v

208 / 240V, 60 Hz; 220V, 50 Hz also
available, please specify.

Oval plates and platters can now be dispensed with award-winning ease.
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