



OVAL PLATE DISPENSERS - MOBILE CABINET | STAINLESS STEEL

Oval plates and platters can now be dispensed with award-winning ease.

- Adjusting height level is easy and convenient. Simply detach and attach springs as needed with no tools required
- Easy glide design is non-stick for smooth, accident-free operation
- All 4" swivel casters, 2 with brake, allow easy maneuverability.
- All welded construction increases durability

- · Stainless steel material is easy to clean and sanitize
- For heated models each dispenser features its own thermostatic control to manage and adjust temperature
- Dispensers have 25" (635) stacking height capacity
- Model 991 and 992 have Adjust-A-Fit* diameter hand adjustment for flexibility in varying platter sizes









ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS 00 W 7.5 A 120 V

208 / 240V, 60 Hz; 220V, 50 Hz also available, please specify.

Non-Hooked	C W/4	1141	CW-!	Constant		Overall Size		
Non-Heated Model	Case Wt Lbs. (Kg)	Heated Model	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)	Accommodates Platter Sizes	W	L	Н
Adjust-a-Fit®						_		
991	118 (53.5)	992	148 (67.1)	18.9 (.53)	8-3/4" x 9-3/4" to 11-3/8" x 13-1/2"	19-1/2" (495	35-1/8" 892	39-1/8" 994)
Regular						•		
V5210	101 (45.8)	V6210	128 (58.0)	24.6 (.68)	6-3/4" x 9-3/4" to 7-3/4" x 10-1/2"	18-1/2" (470	32" 813	39-7/8" 1013)
V5211	103 (46.7)	V6211	131 (59.4)	24.6 (.68)	8" x 10-3/4" to 8-1/2" x 11-1/2"	18-1/2" (470	32" 813	39-7/8" 1013)
V5212	106 (48.0)	V6212	133 (60.3)	24.6 (.68)	8-3/4" x 11-3/4" to 9-1/4" x 12-1/2"	20-3/4" (527	36-1/2" 927	39-7/8" 1013)
V5213	108 (49.0)	V6213	135 (61.2)	24.6 (.68)	9-1/2" x 12-3/4" to 10-1/4" x 13-1/2"	20-3/4" (527	36-1/2" 927	39-7/8" 1013)
V5214	111 (50.3)	V6214	138 (62.6)	24.6 (.68)	9-3/4" x 13-3/4" to 10-3/4" x 14-1/2"	22-3/4" (578	40-1/2" 1028	39-7/8" 1013)

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Lake-Glide* Casters: 4" (102) - All swivel, 2 ea. w/brake. Heated models include 6' (1829) coiled cord with 5-15P NEMA plug. Optional stainless steel Dish Covers available, see page 79.